
EVENT SCHEDULE
INTERMOUNTAIN REGION PCA

PRESENTS
 CLUB RACES, DRIVER'S EDUCATION 

FULL TRACK AND OUTER LOOP 

  Thursday, June 9, 2022   Saturday, June 11, 2022   Sunday, June 12, 2022
Full Track Outer Loop

DE/Lapping Sessions Register East Day 1-2 6:00-8:00 PM Track Opens 6:00 AM Track Opens 6:00 AM
DE Top Tech at the Track East Day 1-2 6:00-8:00 PM Registration 7:05-8:15 AM Registration 7:05-8:15 AM
All Meetings Miller Suites or ZOOM DE Tech 7:10-8:15 AM DE Tech 7:10-8:15 AM
PCA Race Tech @ Registration PCA Race Tech @ Registration

  Friday, June 10, 2022
Outer Loop Cornerworker Meeting 7:15 AM Cornerworker Meeting 7:15 AM

Track Opens 6:00 AM PCA Race Driver Q&A 7:45 AM PCA Race Driver Q&A 7:30 AM
PCA Race Tech @ Registration DE Instructor Meeting 7:55 AM Instructor Meeting 7:55 AM
Registration (DE & PCA Race) 7:05-8:15 AM ALL Drivers Ed Meeting (Mandatory) 8:00 AM Drivers Ed Meeting (Mandatory) 8:00 AM
DE Top Tech at the Track East Day 1-2 7:10-8:15 AM

Cornerworker Meeting 7:15 AM POC Practice 1 8:00 AM 25 POC Practice/Warm up 8:00 AM 20
PCA/POC Race Licensed Drivers Meeting (R 7:35 AM  DE YELLOW on Track 8:25 AM 25 PCA Race Group Warm up 8:20 AM 20

 Instructor Meeting 8:00 AM  PCA Race Group Practice 1 8:50 AM 25 DE Green/Yellow on Track 8:40 AM 25
Drivers Ed Meeting (Mandatory) 8:10 AM  DE GREEN on Track 9:15 AM 25 POC Practice 9:05 AM 25

PCA Lapping Session 8:10 AM 25 POC split qualifying 9:40 AM 30 PCA Race Group Practice 9:30 AM 25
DE YELLOW Track Familiarization/Session 8:35 AM 30 DE YELLOW on Track 10:10 AM 25 DE Green/Yellow on Track 9:55 AM 25
POC Group 9:05 AM 30 PCA Race Group Practice 2 10:35 AM 25 POC Qualifying/Split 10:20 AM 30
DE GREEN Track Familiarization/Session 9:35 AM 30 DE GREEN on Track 11:00 AM 25 DE Green/Yellow on Track 10:50 AM 30
Track Check 10:05 AM 5 POC Race 1 11:25 AM 35 PCA Race 2** 11:20 AM 40
PCA Lapping Session 10:10 AM 25
DE YELLOW on Track 10:35 AM 30 Lunch - Two onsite Cafes 12:00 PM 60 Lunch - Two onsite Cafes 12:00 PM 60
POC Group 11:05 AM 30 Parade Laps - Line up in Grid 12:10 PM 15 Parade Laps - Line up in Grid 12:15 PM 15
DE GREEN on Track 11:35 AM 30

PCA Race Group Qualifying 1:00 PM 25 POC Race 3 1:00 PM 40
 Lunch - Two onsite Cafes 12:05 PM 60 DE YELLOW on Track 1:25 PM 25 DE Green/Yellow on Track 1:40 PM 30
Parade Laps - Line up in Grid 12:15 PM 15 DE GREEN on Track 1:50 PM 25 PCA Race 3** 2:10 PM 40

 PCA Race Group Practice Starts 2:15 PM 30 DE Green/Yellow on Track* 2:50 AM 30
Change-Over! Full Track POC Race 2 2:45 PM 40

PCA Lapping Session 1:05 PM 30 Track Check 3:25 PM 5 End of Weekend 3:20:00 PM
DE YELLOW on Track 1:35 PM 30 DE YELLOW on Track 3:30 AM 25 PCA Awards 3:15:00-3:30:00 PM
POC Group 2:05 PM 30 DE GREEN on Track 3:55 PM 25
DE GREEN on Track 2:35 PM 30 PCA Race 1** 4:20 PM 40
Track Check 3:05 PM 5 Track Cold 5:00 PM  
PCA Lapping Session 3:10 PM 30  
DE YELLOW on Track 3:40 PM 30 **Points race; Race 2 and 3 grid from fastest lap in previous race 
POC Group 4:10 PM 30 Yellow Murry Chalk Talk - Miller Suites 9:15 AM 30
DE GREEN on Track 4:40 PM 30 Green Murry Chalk Talk - Miller Suites 10:00 AM 30
Track Cold 5:10 PM Scales Open - East Day Garage 9:00 - 1:00
PCA Race Registration (at Track) 3:00-7:00 PM Scales Open - East Day Garage 9:00 - 1:00
PCA Race Tech 3:15-7:00 PM  
POC Registration GP Garage #1
Chalk Talk - Miller Suites 5:30 PM
Event Staff Meeting w/PCA Steward 5:00 PM
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